24
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
LFET SERIES
Stable stray inductance for differential mode filtering.
AC/DC converter.
High current carrying capacity.

25
深圳市磁立方科技有限公司
ShenZhen Magnetic Cube Technology Co., LTD.
Add:F2, Building C, Furong Road No.8 , Tantou, Songgang, Baoan District, Shenzhen
NOTE:
The product model, name, quantity, production cycle, factory date, manufacturer's logo and QA factory
inspection seal are marked on the packaging box.
One bundle per carton, 7 layers per bundle, 30pcs per layer. The number of packages per carton is 210PCS.
The same product with different production cycles shall not be put into the same packing box.
Packing Information:
PVC SIZE QUANTITY
255*210*19mm 30/PVC
OUTBOX SIZE QUANTITY
260*235*200mm 210PCS / BOX
Electrical characteristics: Test condition:at 25℃ 10KHz/0.1V
LFET2725W-121P 120 23.5 1.4 250 1500 MnZn THT 7448680200
LFET2725W-151P 150 20 1.9 250 1500 MnZn THT 7448680180
LFET2725W-231P 230 16 3.6 250 1500 MnZn THT 7448680140
LFET2725W-331P 330 12 6 250 1500 MnZn THT 7448680120
LFET2725W-451P 450 9.5 9.6 250 1500 MnZn THT 7448680100
Irms(A)
Max
L(µH)±40% DCRmax.
(mΩ)